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200101100000
09921

01/10/2001
12:19:43

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ESTELLE,
CEDRIC D

199801230000
24031

200101100000
09931

01/10/2001
12:19:45

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HANNER,
GLENDA JO

199504260001
08681

200101100000
09941

01/10/2001
12:19:45

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HANNER,
GLENDA J

199401210000
23161

200102140000
51901

02/14/2001
10:28:14

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
MICHAEL
HOWARD

200103130000
88911

03/13/2001
01:34:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLSTON,
ROBERT
HARRIS

200105020001
71261

05/02/2001
08:26:11

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASGOW,
RICHARD N

199603270000
99001

200105290002
15351

05/29/2001
12:03:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GATES,
JAMES E

199805130001
76091

200110010004
22851

10/01/2001
11:17:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OAKES,
DONALD G

199802250000
63171

200110010004
22871

10/01/2001
11:17:08

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
THEOLPHUS

199710020003
18921

200110010004
22861

10/01/2001
11:17:07

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RITCH, STACY
RAE

199805060001
64631

200110010004
22891

10/01/2001
11:17:10

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON,
CONNIE
ROWE

199511080003
23081

200110010004
23371

10/01/2001
01:47:38

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OAKES,
DONALD G

199508140002
20821

200112130005
45601

12/13/2001
08:55:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BURRELL,
MARK R

199609270003
20371

200112130005
45611

12/13/2001
08:55:07

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BURRELL,
MILTON
TERRY

199703140000
79181



200101110000
11541

01/11/2001
10:19:57

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY,
DEBBIE C

199511080003
23291

200102140000
51891

02/14/2001
10:28:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREENE,
JIMMY R JR

200102140000
51911

02/14/2001
10:28:15

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
JOHNNY W

200009080003
09961

200105020001
71271

05/02/2001
08:26:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
ROLAND H

199402280000
64741

200106190002
51081

06/19/2001
01:11:00

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, JEREMY
DEWAYNE

199806030002
04531

200106190002
51101

06/19/2001
01:11:03

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, GREG
A

199706250001
98261

200106190002
51091

06/19/2001
01:11:02

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, GREG
A

199706250001
98271

200106190002
51111

06/19/2001
01:11:04

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RASCO,
RUSSELL J

199711140003
71921

200106190002
51121

06/19/2001
01:11:05

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES QUINN,
HERMAN E

199910200004
33371

200110010004
22841

10/01/2001
11:17:04

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITTEN,
SAMUEL
KENNETH

200110010004
22881

10/01/2001
11:17:09

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, SUSAN
JOINER

199810140004
00601

200110120004
43181

10/12/2001
12:36:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS, JOHN
W

199311230003
73561

200111050004
76361

11/05/2001
01:42:43

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OAKES,
DONALD G

199802250000
63181

200111050004
76381

11/05/2001
01:45:16

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES, BILLY
C

200003270000
97121

200111050004
76391

11/05/2001
01:45:18

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARBER,
PHILLIP E

199807160002
69881


