Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101100000 09921	01/10/2001 12:19:43	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTELLE, CEDRIC D					199801230000 24031	·
200101100000 09931	01/10/2001 12:19:45	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HANNER, GLENDA JO					199504260001 08681	
200101100000 09941	01/10/2001 12:19:45	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HANNER, GLENDA J					199401210000 23161	
200102140000 51901	02/14/2001 10:28:14	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, MICHAEL HOWARD						
200103130000 88911	03/13/2001 01:34:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLSTON, ROBERT HARRIS						
200105020001 71261	05/02/2001 08:26:11	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASGOW, RICHARD N					199603270000 99001	
200105290002 15351	05/29/2001 12:03:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GATES, JAMES E					199805130001 76091	
200110010004 22851	10/01/2001 11:17:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OAKES, DONALD G					199802250000 63171	
200110010004 22871	10/01/2001 11:17:08	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, THEOLPHUS					199710020003 18921	
200110010004 22861	10/01/2001 11:17:07	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RITCH, STACY RAE					199805060001 64631	
200110010004 22891	10/01/2001 11:17:10	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON, CONNIE ROWE					199511080003 23081	
200110010004 23371	10/01/2001 01:47:38	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OAKES, DONALD G					199508140002 20821	
200112130005 15601	12/13/2001 08:55:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BURRELL, MARK R					199609270003 20371	
200112130005 45611	12/13/2001 08:55:07	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BURRELL, MILTON TERRY					199703140000 79181	

200101110000 11541	01/11/2001 10:19:57	COOSA PINES FEDERAL	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY, DEBBIE C			199511080003 23291	
11341	10.19.57	CREDIT UNION			DEBBIE C		ĺ	23291	
200102140000 51891	02/14/2001 10:28:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE, JIMMY R JR				
200102140000 51911	02/14/2001 10:28:15	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JOHNNY W			200009080003 09961	
200105020001 71271	05/02/2001 08:26:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, ROLAND H			199402280000 64741	
200106190002 51081	06/19/2001 01:11:00	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, JEREMY DEWAYNE			199806030002 04531	
200106190002 51101	06/19/2001 01:11:03	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, GREG A			199706250001 98261	
200106190002 51091	06/19/2001 01:11:02	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, GREG			199706250001 98271	
200106190002 51111	06/19/2001 01:11:04	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RASCO, RUSSELL J			199711140003 71921	
200106190002 51121	06/19/2001 01:11:05	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINN, HERMAN E			199910200004 33371	
200110010004 22841	10/01/2001 11:17:04	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITTEN, SAMUEL KENNETH				
200110010004 22881	10/01/2001 11:17:09	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, SUSAN JOINER			199810140004 00601	
200110120004 43181	10/12/2001 12:36:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, JOHN W			199311230003 73561	
200111050004 76361	11/05/2001 01:42:43	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OAKES, DONALD G			199802250000 63181	
200111050004 76381	11/05/2001 01:45:16	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, BILLY C			200003270000 97121	
200111050004 76391	11/05/2001 01:45:18	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBER, PHILLIP E			199807160002 69881	